ARTICLE CHARGES 50.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 83.68

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 95.63

VALUE SURCHARGE 39.64

OTHER CHARGES 15.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

DISCOUNT -223.15

TOTAL FREIGHT 728.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 131.04

GRAND TOTAL 859.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Fifty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1003601/0046799 VALUE 79270.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.